
Benton Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K            Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   4    5   11   16   20   30   32   =  56    17:57      0:45
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            7   10   12   15   23   28   33   =  67    18:05      0:31
    3   Solon                          8   13   19   24   26   35   36   =  90    18:18      0:47
    4   Vinton-Shellsburg              3    6   17   34   38   48   49   =  98    18:17      1:33
    5   Clear Creek-Amana              1    2   21   40   46   51   52   = 110    18:22      1:59
    6   Columbus Catholic              9   22   25   31   43   44   55   = 130    18:37      1:23
    7   Benton Community              27   29   37   39   42   45   50   = 174    18:59      0:33
    8   Columbus Community            14   18   54   57   58   59        = 201    20:09      4:02
    9   Independence                  41   47   53   56   60   61   62   = 257    20:25      3:13

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, North Linn

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 SO Ben Alcorn        Clear Creek-Amana    17:27  5:36
   2   2 SO Eric Douglass     Clear Creek-Amana    17:27  5:37
   3   3 JR Derek Dinderman   Vinton-Shellsburg    17:30  5:38
   4   4 SR Cullen Turner     Williamsburg         17:35  5:39
   5   5 JR Warren Jennings   Williamsburg         17:40  5:41
   6   6 JR Jordan Evans      Vinton-Shellsburg    17:40  5:41
   7   7 FR Jack Young        Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:54  5:45
   8   8 SR Patrick McGill    Solon                17:55  5:46
   9   9 JR Walter Seymour    Columbus Catholic    17:56  5:46
  10  10 JR Benjamin Gilbert  Mount Vernon-Lisb    17:59  5:47
  11  11 SO Bailey Westfall   Williamsburg         17:59  5:47
  12     SO Evan Boss         North Linn           18:01  5:48
  13  12 FR Chase McLaughlin  Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:03  5:48
  14  13 JR Ty Appleget       Solon                18:03  5:48
  15  14 SR Eli Sents         Columbus Communit    18:04  5:48
  16  15 SO Peyton Wilch      Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:07  5:49
  17  16 JR Stetsen Greiner   Williamsburg         18:11  5:51
  18  17 JR Max Wehage        Vinton-Shellsburg    18:16  5:52
  19  18 SO Josh Keller       Columbus Communit    18:18  5:53
  20  19 SO Simon Duster      Solon                18:18  5:53
  21  20 JR Trent Allison     Williamsburg         18:20  5:54
  22  21 SO Jacob Tener       Clear Creek-Amana    18:21  5:54
  23  22 SR Michielu Menning  Columbus Catholic    18:22  5:54
  24  23 SO Reid Smock        Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:25  5:55
  25  24 SR Taylor Walkner    Solon                18:31  5:57
  26  25 SR Jason Ludwig      Columbus Catholic    18:39  6:00
  27     SR Tyler Bovy        Gladbrook-Reinbec    18:41  6:00
  28  26 SR Nik Rehnke        Solon                18:42  6:01
  29  27 SO Eli Miller        Benton Community     18:44  6:01
  30  28 JR Nolan Teubel      Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:45  6:02
  31  29 SR Andrew Thompson   Benton Community     18:47  6:02
  32  30 JR Josh Zollinger    Williamsburg         18:47  6:02
  33  31 JR Lucas Kern        Columbus Catholic    18:51  6:04
  34  32 JR Jesse Bruer       Williamsburg         18:52  6:04
  35  33 FR Zack Krogmann     Mount Vernon-Lisb    18:53  6:04
  36  34 SO Quinton Guenther  Vinton-Shellsburg    18:53  6:04
  37  35 SR David Coberly     Solon                19:00  6:07
  38  36 JR Josh Prybil       Solon                19:02  6:07
  39  37 JR Trevor Hartz      Benton Community     19:03  6:08
  40  38 SR Wyatt Meyer       Vinton-Shellsburg    19:04  6:08
  41  39 SR Neil Schadle      Benton Community     19:05  6:08
  42  40 SR Dustin Yelland    Clear Creek-Amana    19:08  6:09
  43  41 FR Cade Saeugling    Independence         19:17  6:12
  44  42 FR Adison Steinford  Benton Community     19:17  6:12
  45  43 SO Jake Nemmers      Columbus Catholic    19:20  6:13
  46  44 FR Adam Funk         Columbus Catholic    19:20  6:13
  47  45 SR Tom Smith         Benton Community     19:23  6:14
  48  46 JR Dylan Wolfe       Clear Creek-Amana    19:26  6:15
  49  47 FR Ryan Adams        Independence         19:29  6:16
  50  48 SR Ben Hyland        Vinton-Shellsburg    19:35  6:18
  51  49 FR Scott Wirth       Vinton-Shellsburg    19:39  6:19
  52  50 SO Zach Steffen      Benton Community     19:46  6:21
  53  51 SO Kage Hinricks     Clear Creek-Amana    19:48  6:22
  54  52 JR Austin Smith      Clear Creek-Amana    20:04  6:27
  55  53 FR Joey Zieser       Independence         20:15  6:31
  56  54 SR Anthony Garcia    Columbus Communit    20:17  6:31
  57  55 SR Zach Nemmers      Columbus Catholic    20:29  6:35
  58  56 JR Mitch Evens       Independence         20:33  6:36
  59     JR Ethan Spefslage   Alburnett            20:35  6:37
  60     FR Grant Neighbor    Alburnett            21:03  6:46
  61  57 SO Adrian Santos     Columbus Communit    22:01  7:05
  62  58 SR Tony Ramos        Columbus Communit    22:07  7:07
  63  59 SR Dalton Howell     Columbus Communit    22:24  7:12
  64     JR Vasya Strohbehn   Gladbrook-Reinbec    22:27  7:13
  65  60 SR Peter Thedens     Independence         22:30  7:14
  66  61 JR Taylor Wulfekuhle Independence         23:14  7:28
  67  62 SR Brian Jasper      Independence         23:14  7:28
  68     SO Ryan Depascalis   Alburnett            24:08  7:46
  69     JR Cole Goos         Gladbrook-Reinbec    29:00  9:20
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Benton Invitational
Varsity Boys - 5K            Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                    Score =   56
    4    Cullen Turner, SR           17:35   5:39
    5    Warren Jennings, JR         17:40   5:41
   11    Bailey Westfall, SO         17:59   5:47
   16    Stetsen Greiner, JR         18:11   5:51
   20    Trent Allison, JR           18:20   5:54
   30    Josh Zollinger, JR          18:47   6:02
   32    Jesse Bruer, JR             18:52   6:04

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon             Score =   67
    7    Jack Young, FR              17:54   5:45
   10    Benjamin Gilbert, JR        17:59   5:47
   12    Chase McLaughlin, FR        18:03   5:48
   15    Peyton Wilch, SO            18:07   5:49
   23    Reid Smock, SO              18:25   5:55
   28    Nolan Teubel, JR            18:45   6:02
   33    Zack Krogmann, FR           18:53   6:04

  3) Solon                           Score =   90
    8    Patrick McGill, SR          17:55   5:46
   13    Ty Appleget, JR             18:03   5:48
   19    Simon Duster, SO            18:18   5:53
   24    Taylor Walkner, SR          18:31   5:57
   26    Nik Rehnke, SR              18:42   6:01
   35    David Coberly, SR           19:00   6:07
   36    Josh Prybil, JR             19:02   6:07

  4) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   98
    3    Derek Dinderman, JR         17:30   5:38
    6    Jordan Evans, JR            17:40   5:41
   17    Max Wehage, JR              18:16   5:52
   34    Quinton Guenther, SO        18:53   6:04
   38    Wyatt Meyer, SR             19:04   6:08
   48    Ben Hyland, SR              19:35   6:18
   49    Scott Wirth, FR             19:39   6:19

  5) Clear Creek-Amana               Score =  110
    1    Ben Alcorn, SO              17:27   5:36
    2    Eric Douglass, SO           17:27   5:37
   21    Jacob Tener, SO             18:21   5:54
   40    Dustin Yelland, SR          19:08   6:09
   46    Dylan Wolfe, JR             19:26   6:15
   51    Kage Hinricks, SO           19:48   6:22
   52    Austin Smith, JR            20:04   6:27

  6) Columbus Catholic               Score =  130
    9    Walter Seymour, JR          17:56   5:46
   22    Michielu Menning, SR        18:22   5:54
   25    Jason Ludwig, SR            18:39   6:00
   31    Lucas Kern, JR              18:51   6:04
   43    Jake Nemmers, SO            19:20   6:13
   44    Adam Funk, FR               19:20   6:13
   55    Zach Nemmers, SR            20:29   6:35

  7) Benton Community                Score =  174
   27    Eli Miller, SO              18:44   6:01
   29    Andrew Thompson, SR         18:47   6:02
   37    Trevor Hartz, JR            19:03   6:08
   39    Neil Schadle, SR            19:05   6:08
   42    Adison Steinford, FR        19:17   6:12
   45    Tom Smith, SR               19:23   6:14
   50    Zach Steffen, SO            19:46   6:21

  8) Columbus Community              Score =  201
   14    Eli Sents, SR               18:04   5:48
   18    Josh Keller, SO             18:18   5:53
   54    Anthony Garcia, SR          20:17   6:31
   57    Adrian Santos, SO           22:01   7:05
   58    Tony Ramos, SR              22:07   7:07
   59    Dalton Howell, SR           22:24   7:12

  9) Independence                    Score =  257
   41    Cade Saeugling, FR          19:17   6:12
   47    Ryan Adams, FR              19:29   6:16
   53    Joey Zieser, FR             20:15   6:31
   56    Mitch Evens, JR             20:33   6:36
   60    Peter Thedens, SR           22:30   7:14
   61    Taylor Wulfekuhle, JR       23:14   7:28
   62    Brian Jasper, SR            23:14   7:28

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   59    Ethan Spefslage, JR         20:35     6:37
   60    Grant Neighbor, FR          21:03     6:46
   68    Ryan Depascalis, SO         24:08     7:46

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   27    Tyler Bovy, SR              18:41     6:00
   64    Vasya Strohbehn, JR         22:27     7:13

   69    Cole Goos, JR               29:00     9:20

 North Linn
   12    Evan Boss, SO               18:01     5:48
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